
Biology Study Plan
Faculty:Harish Sir

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Friday, October 17, 2025 01:45 PM - 02:00 PM

मानव जनन  Saturday, October 18, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

मानव जनन  Thursday, October 23, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

मानव जनन  Friday, October 24, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

मानव जनन  Saturday, October 25, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

मानव जनन  Monday, October 27, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

मानव जनन  Tuesday, October 28, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

मानव जनन  Wednesday, October 29, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

मानव जनन  Thursday, October 30, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 2 Friday, October 31, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जनन èवाèØय  Saturday, November 1, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जनन èवाèØय  Monday, November 3, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जनन èवाèØय  Tuesday, November 4, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जनन èवाèØय  Thursday, November 6, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जनन èवाèØय  Friday, November 7, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 3 Saturday, November 8, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

वंशागǓत और ͪवͪवधता के ͧसɮधांत  Monday, November 10, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

वंशागǓत और ͪवͪवधता के ͧसɮधांत  Tuesday, November 11, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

वंशागǓत और ͪवͪवधता के ͧसɮधांत  Wednesday, November 12, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

वंशागǓत और ͪवͪवधता के ͧसɮधांत  Thursday, November 13, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

वंशागǓत और ͪवͪवधता के ͧसɮधांत  Friday, November 14, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

वंशागǓत और ͪवͪवधता के ͧसɮधांत  Saturday, November 15, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

वंशागǓत और ͪवͪवधता के ͧसɮधांत  Monday, November 17, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 4 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

वंशागǓत के आणͪवक आधार  Wednesday, November 19, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

वंशागǓत के आणͪवक आधार  Thursday, November 20, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

वंशागǓत के आणͪवक आधार  Friday, November 21, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

वंशागǓत के आणͪवक आधार  Saturday, November 22, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

वंशागǓत के आणͪवक आधार  Monday, November 24, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

वंशागǓत के आणͪवक आधार  Tuesday, November 25, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 5 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

ͪवकास  Thursday, November 27, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM



ͪवकास  Friday, November 28, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

ͪवकास  Saturday, November 29, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 6 Monday, December 1, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

मानव èवाèØय और रोग  Tuesday, December 2, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

मानव èवाèØय और रोग  Wednesday, December 3, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

मानव èवाèØय और रोग  Thursday, December 4, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

मानव èवाèØय और रोग  Friday, December 5, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 7 Saturday, December 6, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

मानव कãयाण मɅ सूêमजीव  Monday, December 8, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

मानव कãयाण मɅ सूêमजीव  Tuesday, December 9, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

मानव कãयाण मɅ सूêमजीव  Wednesday, December 10, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

मानव कãयाण मɅ सूêमजीव  Thursday, December 11, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 8 Friday, December 12, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जैव Ĥौɮयोͬगकȧ-ͧसɮधांत और ĤĐम  Saturday, December 13, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जैव Ĥौɮयोͬगकȧ-ͧसɮधांत और ĤĐम  Monday, December 15, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जैव Ĥौɮयोͬगकȧ-ͧसɮधांत और ĤĐम  Tuesday, December 16, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 9 Wednesday, December 17, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जैव Ĥौɮयोͬगकȧ और उसके Ĥयोग  Thursday, December 18, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जैव Ĥौɮयोͬगकȧ और उसके Ĥयोग  Friday, December 19, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जैव Ĥौɮयोͬगकȧ और उसके Ĥयोग  Saturday, December 20, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 10 Monday, December 22, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जीव और समिçटयां  Tuesday, December 23, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जीव और समिçटयां  Wednesday, December 24, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जीव और समिçटयां  Friday, December 26, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जीव और समिçटयां  Saturday, December 27, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जीव और समिçटयां  Monday, December 29, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जीव और समिçटयां  Tuesday, December 30, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 11 Wednesday, December 31, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

पाǐरिèथǓतक तंğ  Friday, January 2, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

पाǐरिèथǓतक तंğ  Saturday, January 3, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

पाǐरिèथǓतक तंğ  Monday, January 5, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

पाǐरिèथǓतक तंğ  Tuesday, January 6, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

पाǐरिèथǓतक तंğ  Wednesday, January 7, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM



पाǐरिèथǓतक तंğ  Thursday, January 8, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 12 Friday, January 9, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जैव-ͪवͪवधता और उनका संर¢ण  Saturday, January 10, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जैव-ͪवͪवधता और उनका संर¢ण  Monday, January 12, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जैव-ͪवͪवधता और उनका संर¢ण  Tuesday, January 13, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

जैव-ͪवͪवधता और उनका संर¢ण  Wednesday, January 14, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 13 Thursday, January 15, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

पुçपी पादपɉ मɅ लɇͬ गक Ĥजनन  Friday, January 16, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

पुçपी पादपɉ मɅ लɇͬ गक Ĥजनन  Saturday, January 17, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

पुçपी पादपɉ मɅ लɇͬ गक Ĥजनन  Monday, January 19, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

पुçपी पादपɉ मɅ लɇͬ गक Ĥजनन  Tuesday, January 20, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

पुçपी पादपɉ मɅ लɇͬ गक Ĥजनन  Wednesday, January 21, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

पुçपी पादपɉ मɅ लɇͬ गक Ĥजनन  Thursday, January 22, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 1 Friday, January 23, 2026 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM


